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Business Development

National E: naomi.stewart@prorisk.com.au
Naomi Stewart Distribution and W: +61 29160 9390
Marketing Manager | M: +61498 125 907

Commercial Lines

. E: aimee.pozoglou@prorisk.com.au
Aimee Pozoglu zf;tr'gzri?:ldfi;;s W: +612 89139122
M: +61 400009 707
Casualty (General Liability & Property)
E: sandra.scott@prorisk.com.au
Sandra Scott Teamleader& . . 51732087607
Senior Underwriter M: +61 439 207 597
E: matthew.wolski@prorisk.com.au
Matthew Wolski Senior Underwriter | W:+617 2113 4582
M: +61 499 650 641
E: rom.orzeszko@prorisk.com.au
W: (03) 9230 1267
M: 0427 130 007
E: georgeia.thain@prorisk.com.au
W: +61 39230 1246
E: thy.tran@prorisk.com.au
Thy Tran Underwriter W: +61289139111
M: 0409 522 288
E: james.fisher@prorisk.com.au
James Fisher Underwriter W: +61 37036 8769
M: +61 417373615
Commercial Motor Fleet
E: james.rogers@prorisk.com.au
James Rogers Senior Underwriter | M: +61 447 351 921

Senior Property

Rom Orzeszko .
Underwriter

Georgeia Thain Underwriter

E: kira.steiner@prorisk.com.au

Kira Steiner Underwriter W: +61 3 9235 5288

Financial Lines (Professional Indemnity, Management Liability & Cyber)

E: suzy.ljubic@prorisk.com.au
Suzy Ljubic ;Zi?;:ﬁiizrrimer W: +61 2 9054 6906

M: +61 4 3783 3426
E: maeve.carty@prorisk.com.au
Maeve Carty Underwriter W: +61 289139123
M: +61 438 480 510
E: callan.roderick@prorisk.com.au
Callan Roderick Underwriter W: +61 39230 1282
M: +61 455 095 058
E: anne.lau@prorisk.com.au
Anne Lau Underwriter W: +61 39235 5223
M: +61 484 330 556

Healthcare (Allied Health & Beauty Professionals)

E: sara.marshall@prorisk.com.au
W: +61 39230 1260
Team Leader & M: +61 4 1980 5939
Senior Underwriter

Sara Marshall

** On maternity leave from 3™
October

E: melissa.hartfiel@prorisk.com.au
Melissa Hartfiel Underwriter W: +617 21398108

M: +61 455371 157

E: sloan.brathwaite@prorisk.com.au
Sloan Brathwaite Underwriter W: +61 39230 1228

M: 0499 657 682

Assistant E: irena.ilic@prorisk.com.au

Irena llic Underwriter W: +61 39230 1214

Consumer Products
E: alan.brewis@prorisk.com.au
Alan Brewis W: +61 39235 5296

Practice Leader —

Consumer Products M: +61 411 468 709

Commercial Claims E: newclaims@prorisk.com.au

Motor Vehicle Claims E: armada@au.innovation-group.com
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